
SV Bau-Union Berlin e.V.
European Cup

Run Archery

July 22nd to 23rd

Results

Berlin

Rank Start Nr Name Country Class Time Penalty Points

Sprint Score, Women

2 104 Gaelle Douchez France Senior, w 07:01,0 3 60
5 101 Tiffany Fiard France Senior, w 08:13 6 46
6 106 Anne Paloux France Senior, w 09:28 3 42
7 105 Esther Nomme France Senior, w 07:32 4 38

10 103 Marie Claire Chollet France Senior, w 08:45 6 32
11 112 Lou Mouronvalle France Junior, w 09:24 3 30

France 248

1 111 Katharina Pausch Germany Junior, w 06:51 2 66
3 108 Sandra Szulc Germany Senior, w 07:01,5 2 54
4 107 Sandra-Verena Borrack Germany Senior, w 07:26 8 50
8 122 Annerose Klügl Germany Master, w 07:51 4 36
9 102 Christiane Uecker Germany Senior, w 08:32 3 34

Germany 240

Sprint Score, Men

1 211 Marco Kreische Germany Senior, m 04:42 0 66
4 227 Niklas Krause Germany Junior, m 05:25 1 50
8 226 Philipp Baur Germany Junior, m 06:20 5 36
9 225 Tom-Florian Borrack Germany Junior, m 06:21 5 34

13 221 Daniel Menrad Germany Junior, m 06:56,5 7 28
15 223 Christian Schaefer Germany Junior, m 08:06 8 26

Germany 240

2 209 Nicolas Rifaut France Senior, m 04:46 0 60
3 206 Oliver Demichel France Senior, m 04:52 0 54
6 208 Julien Rabier France Senior, m 06:06 1 42

10 201 Corentin Doat France Senior, m 06:47 5 32
14 205 Clement Favre France Senior, m 07:36 3 27
16 207 Maxime Rigoulay France Senior, m 08:19 6 25

France 240

7 224 Wladek Zytkiewicz Netherlands Junior, m 06:20 2 38
11 204 David Stevenhagen Netherlands Senior, m 06:24 0 30

Netherlands 68

5 203 Maxim Menschikov Russia Senior, m 05:38 3 46
Russia 46

12 231 Jaroslav Kratochvil Czech Republic Master, m 06:56,0 1 29
Czech Republic 29



SV Bau-Union Berlin e.V.
European Cup

Run Archery

July 22nd to 23rd

Results

Berlin

Rank Start Nr Name Country Class Time Penalty Points

Single Score, Women

1 113 Jenny Kröcher Germany Junior, w 17:13 0 66
2 107 Sandra-Verena Borrack Germany Senior, w 17:58 7 60
3 108 Sandra Szulc Germany Senior, w 18:51 3 54
5 111 Katharina Pausch Germany Junior, w 20:54 6 46
9 122 Annerose Klügl Germany Master, w 23:35 9 34

10 102 Christiane Uecker Germany Senior, w 25:07 6 32
Germany 292

4 103 Marie Claire Chollet France Senior, w 19:44 5 50
6 104 Gaelle Douchez France Senior, w 21:38 8 42
7 105 Esther Nomme France Senior, w 22:42 10 38
8 101 Tiffany Fiard France Senior, w 22:57 9 36

11 106 Anne Paloux France Senior, w 25:24 5 30
12 112 Lou Mouronvalle France Junior, w 28:16 8 29

France 225

Single Score, Men

2 211 Marco Kreische Germany Senior, m 13:57 1 60

4 227 Niklas Krause Germany Junior, m 14.56 2 50
6 228 Nico Krumbholz Germany Junior, m 16:44 7 42
7 225 Tom-Florian Borrack Germany Junior, m 16:56 7 38

11 222 Lennart Potesta Germany Junior, m 17:54 7 30
13 226 Philipp Baur Germany Junior, m 18:42 7 28

Germany 248

1 206 Oliver Demichel France Senior, m 12:54 0 66
3 209 Nicolas Rifaut France Senior, m 14:12 0 54
9 201 Corentin Doat France Senior, m 17:28 4 34

10 208 Julien Rabier France Senior, m 17:34 5 32
17 207 Maxime Rigoulay France Senior, m 21:02 4 24
18 205 Clement Favre France Senior, m 21:44 7 23

France 233

8 224 Wladek Zytkiewicz Netherlands Junior, m 16:57 2 36
12 204 David Stevenhagen Netherlands Senior, m 18:03 2 29

Netherlands 68

5 203 Maxim Menschikov Russia Senior, m 16:03 8 46
Russia 46

16 231 Jaroslav Kratochvil Czech Republic Master, m 20:30 5 25
Czech Republic 29



SV Bau-Union Berlin e.V.
European Cup

Run Archery

July 22nd to 23rd

Results

Berlin

Rank Team Name Country Class Time Penalty Points

Relay Score

Katharina Pausch 03:55 1
Tom-Florian Borrack 03:30 2
Philipp Baur 03:21 2

10:46

Niklas Krause 03:22 1
Sandra-Verena Borrack 04:13 4
Marco Kreische 03:15 2

10:50

Mirko Wagner-Wehr 03:44 3
Jenny Kröcher 05:04 2
Lennart Podesta 03:18 4

12:06

Germany 156

Gaelle Douchez 03:21 3
Oliver Demichel 03:52 0
Nicolas Rifaut 03:10 0

10:23

Tiffany Fiard 04:40 2
Julien Rabier - 0
Clement Favre - 2

12:08

Anne Pauloux 06:22 3
Corentin Doat 03:17 1
Maxime Rigoulay 03:21 2

13:00

France 138

Nico Krumbholz 03:07 1
Maxim Menschikov 03:44 3
Christiane Uecker 03:53 1

11:44

Russia 50

David Stevenhagen 04:05 3
Wladek Zytkiewicz 04:08 1
Marie Claire Chollet 03:52 0

12:05

Netherlands 46

Esther Nomme 04:07 1
Lou Mouronvalle 04:52 1
Jaroslav Kratochvil 04:00 0

12:59

Czech Republic 36

8 9 Czech Republic 36

4 4 Russia 50

5 5 Netherlands 46

7 7 France 38

9 8 France 34

6 1 Germany 42

1 6 France 66

2 3 Germany 60

3 2 Germany 54
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